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Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q1: How long have you been suffering from migraine?

Answered: 176

5 to 10 years
13 %
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More than 20 years
51 %



Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q1: How long have you been suffering from migraine?

Answered: 176

ANSWER

CHOICES Y% RESPONSES

1 to 5 years 9,68% 10
5 to 10 years 13,07% 23
10 to 15 years 15,34% 27
15 to 20 years 15,34% 27

More than 20 years
TOTAL

50,57%



Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q2: How many general practitioners have you visited?

Answered: 176 More than 10
10 % i
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Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q2: How many general practitioners have you visited?

Answered: 176

ANSWER

CHOICES %  RESPONSES
1103 43,18% 76
3to5 27,84% 49
5to 10 19,32% 34

More than 10
TOTAL

9,66% 17




Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q3: How many specialists (neurologists) have you visited since then?

Answered:; 176 More than 10
3 %




Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q3: How many specialists (neurologists) have you visited since then?

Answered: 176

ANSWER

CHOICES %  RESPONSES
1103 69,89% 123
3to5 18,18% 32
5t0 10 8,52% 15
More than 10 3,41% 6
TOTAL 176



Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q4: How many years did it take you to get a diagnosis?

Answered: 176

than a year
4 %

3 years
10 % 19 %



Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q4: How many years did it take you to get a diagnosis?

Answered: 176

ANSWER

CHOICES %  RESPONSES
Less than a year 33,52% 59
1 to 3 years 18,75% 33
3 to 5 years 10,23% 18

37,50% 66

More than 5 years
TOTAL



Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q5: How long has it taken you to find an efficient treatment?

Answered: 176 1 to 3 years
15 %

/

3 to 5 years
4 %

| still haven't found it
52 %

ore than 5 years
29 %



Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q5: How long has it taken you to find an efficient treatment?

Answered: 176

ANSWER

CHOICES %  RESPONSES
1 to 3 years 14,77% 26
3 to 5 years 3,98% 7
More than 5 years 28,98% 51

| still haven't found
it

TOTAL

92,27% 92



Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q6: Have you needed to consult more sources of information beyond your doctor
or specialist?

Answered: 176




Summary data migraine diagnosis little survey

Q6: Have you needed to consult more sources of information beyond your doctor
or specialist?

Answered: 176

ANSWER

CHOICES %  RESPONSES
Yes 73,86% 130
No 26,14% 46
TOTAL 176
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